

12/23/2004 Page 1 of 2 8:59AM

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: FIDELITY NATIONAL - LPS

P.O. BOX 19523 IRVINE, CA 92623-9523 D1REC

LLC

Loan Number 2230041050250

Space Above for Recorder's Use

CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned he				e Electronic
Registration Systems, Inc., its successors and a	ssigns, P.O. B	ox 2026, Flint,	MI 48501-2026	
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Executed by: DAVID E GREGUSH and JAFIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE Contrastee, and recorded as Document No. 20, Page 1-19	MIE A SUIT- OMP, 114 E: 004/02/706	GREGUSH, HU ast Fifth Street, ム3 , on	JSBAND AND WI Santa Ana, CAL	IFORNIA 92701, in Book
Office of SKAGIT County, WASHINGTON, d			Records in the C	Jouney Recorders
SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE "A"		WILLIAM STATES	ARR DURAN	
Assessor's Parcel Number P63304 Together with the note therein described or refeand all rights accrued or to accrue under said D	eed of Trust.		ON PRHY	
	By:	Patagent for Lend	House	Vice President
State of North Carolina, Mecklenburg	County	rgent for Leng.		vice i resident
This day of undersigned Notary Public, clos larvar knows the common seal of RESPONSE who is the the said DIANE KAPLON, is the A said Vice President sign the foregoing instrument by said name in attestation of the execution of said Liability Company.	MORTGAG Vice Presiden sst. Secretary of rument, and s I Vice President instrument in the	, who, being SERVICES to f said Limite of the said Limit aw the common and that she, the presence of said Limite common to the said Limite common to the said Limite common to the said	S INC., and is d Liability Compa ted Liability Compa n seal of the said the said Vice Presiden	orn, says that she acquainted with my, and that she, pany and saw the Limited Liability retary, signed her
Witness my hand and official seal this	day of	Noveme	'di Sc	<u> 204</u> .:
My commission expires:	Notary Public	Jonau no	lestrogn.	-
	MIN: 10007	79100029140	022 MERS Pho	one: 1-888-679 - 637

GMD 0621 (1296)

Order No: 82960

Schedule "C" Legal description

The land referred to in this report/policy is situated in the State of Washington, County of Skagit, and is described as follows:

Lot 25, Block I, "CAPE HORN ON THE SKAGIT DIVISION NO. 2", as per plat recorded in Volume 9 of Plats, pages 14 through 19, inclusive, records of Skagit County, Washington.

200412230031 Skagit County Auditor

12/23/2004 Page

2 of

2 8:59AM